
Allmernomics Plan

At Allmer, we understand that the development and release of creative projects such as comic books, films, and games 
can be unpredictable. To support the growth and success of our diverse entertainment ventures, we have developed the 
Allmernomics Plan—a flexible and rewarding investment opportunity for our valued lenders.

How It Works

1. Quarterly Step-Up Bond Structure

• Interest Rates: Our Step-Up Bonds offer an interest rate that starts at 0.5% per quarter and increases by 0.1% 
each subsequent quarter until it reaches a maximum of 2.0% after 15 quarters. Beyond this point, the rate 
remains at 2.0%.

• Q1: 0.5%
• Q2: 0.6%
• Q3: 0.7%
• Q4: 0.8%
• Q5: 0.9%
• Q6: 1.0%
• Q7: 1.1%
• Q8: 1.2%
• Q9: 1.3%
• Q10: 1.4%
• Q11: 1.5%
• Q12: 1.6%
• Q13: 1.7%
• Q14: 1.8%
• Q15: 1.9%
• Q16 and beyond: 2.0%

• Compounding: Interest is compounded quarterly. Each quarter’s interest is added to the principal, and 
subsequent interest calculations are based on this updated principal amount.

2. Fixed Deadline and Flexible Payout Period

• Fixed Deadline: Each investment has a fixed deadline agreed upon at the time of lending. This deadline is 
determined based on the initial lending date and corresponds to the beginning of the next full quarter.

• Flexible Payout Period: If a project completes earlier than the agreed-upon deadline, investors will be 
notified. During this "Green Time," lenders can choose to:

◦ Request Immediate Payout: Investors can receive their investment amount plus accrued interest at 
the beginning of the next month, calculated based on the completed quarters and divided 
proportionally for the remaining months if the payout is requested between quarters.

◦ Wait for the Fixed Deadline: Continue to earn interest until the agreed-upon payout date.

3. Risk Mitigation

To enhance transparency and manage risk, we have a dedicated risk mitigation fund. If Allmer is unable to meet the 
project deadline, the lender will receive the due amount from this fund, which is supported by continuous contributions 
from Allmer’s revenue streams. 
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Why Invest with Allmer?

• Creative Ventures with High Potential: Allmer’s projects represent the forefront of the entertainment 
industry, blending innovative storytelling and high-quality production at our Studios and Magic Factories. Our 
portfolio includes renowned projects like Futory, Seven Wonders, and Detective Noname.

• Transparency and Security: Fixed deadlines, Green Time flexibility, and the risk mitigation fund provide 
security and assurance that your investment is well-protected.

• Attractive Returns: The step-up structure rewards lenders with increasing returns over time, compounded 
quarterly, providing substantial potential benefits for long-term investments.

Example Investment

An investor, Jane, decides to invest $2,500 in the Allmernomics Plan. Here's how her investment grows over time with 
the quarterly step-up bond structure, including the profit for each quarter:

Initial Investment: $2,500

• Quarter 1 (0.5%): $2,512.50 ($12.50)
• Quarter 2 (0.6%): $2,527.58 ($15.08)
• Quarter 3 (0.7%): $2,545.26 ($17.68)
• Quarter 4 (0.8%): $2,565.37 ($20.11)
• Quarter 5 (0.9%): $2,588.45 ($23.08)
• Quarter 6 (1.0%): $2,614.33 ($25.88)
• Quarter 7 (1.1%): $2,642.08 ($27.75)
• Quarter 8 (1.2%): $2,671.78 ($29.70)
• Quarter 9 (1.3%): $2,703.50 ($31.72)
• Quarter 10 (1.4%): $2,737.36 ($33.86)
• Quarter 11 (1.5%): $2,773.42 ($36.06)
• Quarter 12 (1.6%): $2,811.77 ($38.35)
• Quarter 13 (1.7%): $2,852.53 ($40.76)
• Quarter 14 (1.8%): $2,895.88 ($43.35)
• Quarter 15 (1.9%): $2,941.88 ($46.00)
• Quarter 16 (2.0%): $3,000.72 ($58.84)
• Quarter 17 (2.0%): $3,060.74 ($60.02)
• Quarter 18 (2.0%): $3,121.95 ($61.21)
• Quarter 19 (2.0%): $3,184.39 ($62.44)
• Quarter 20 (2.0%): $3,248.08 ($63.69)
• Quarter 21 (2.0%): $3,313.04 ($64.96)
• Quarter 22 (2.0%): $3,379.30 ($66.26)
• Quarter 23 (2.0%): $3,446.88 ($67.58)
• Quarter 24 (2.0%): $3,515.82 ($68.94)
• Quarter 25 (2.0%): $3,586.13 ($70.31)
• Quarter 26 (2.0%): $3,657.85 ($71.72)
• Quarter 27 (2.0%): $3,731.00 ($73.15)
• Quarter 28 (2.0%): $3,805.62 ($74.62)

Summary of Growth and Profit:

• Total Investment After 16 Quarters (4 Years): $3,000.72
• Total Profit After 16 Quarters (4 Years): $500.72
• Total Investment After 28 Quarters (7 Years): $3,805.62
• Total Profit After 28 Quarters (7 Years): $804.90

Jane's $2,500 investment grows to $3,805.62 over the next 3 years (28 quarters total) with quarterly compounding and 
increasing interest rates under the Allmernomics Plan. 
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Join Us in Shaping the Future of Entertainment

We invite industry professionals and potential lenders to join Allmer’s journey. By investing in our projects, you not 
only support the creation of groundbreaking entertainment but also benefit from competitive financial returns.

For more information and to become an Allmer lender, please contact Simon Allmer.

—

Disclaimer: All investments carry risks, and returns are subject to the successful completion of Allmer’s projects. 
Please review all terms and conditions before committing to the Allmernomics Plan.
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